2024.10.22
Start Day

Availability

2025 The Mur Cycle Path (8 day) Tour — Tour AMCS8

Any

26 April to 21 September 2025

Prices (per person based on two sharing)

Season A:
Season B:
Season C:
Season D:

26 April - 2 May & 13 to 21 September
3 -16 May

6 - 12 September

17 May to 5 September

Solo supplement

Own bike discount

Upgraded bike - 30 speed with suspension fork
e-bike supplement

Accommodation Upgrades

Half Board upgrade

Child discount sharing with 2 adults

Under 6

6 to under 12
12 to under 15
from 15

Helmet

Extra nights

(Trailer/seat, cot & food costs payable locally)

Hire not available

Salzburg seasons A & B

Salzburg Season C & D

St Michael im Lungau (seasons A, B & C)
St Michael im Lungau (season D)

Double
Occupancy
£1,194
£1,262
£1,266
£1,324

£25
£71

£74
£180

Not available

Not available

100%
50%
25%
10%

Per person in
double room
£110
£119
£110
£119

One day longer on the Mur finishing in Bad Radkersburg

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Single Room
Supplement
£288
£288
£288
£288
per bike
per bike
per e-bike
Single Room
Supplement
£85
£85
£53
£53



