2025 The Mur Cycle Path (8 day) Tour – Tour AMC8

2024.10.22

Start Day	Any		
Availability	26 April to 21 September 2025		
		Double	Single Room
Prices (per person based on two sharing)		Occupancy	Supplement
Season A:	26 April - 2 May & 13 to 21 September	£1,194	£288
Season B:	3 - 16 May	£1,262	£288
Season C:	6 - 12 September	£1,266	£288
Season D:	17 May to 5 September	£1,324	£288
Solo supplement		£25	
Own bike discount		£71	per bike
Upgraded bike - 30	speed with suspension fork	£74	per bike
e-bike supplement			per e-bike
Accommodation Upgrades		Not available	
Half Board upgrade		Not available	
Child discount sharing with 2 adults			
Under 6	(Trailer/seat, cot & food costs payable locally)	100%	
6 to under 12		50%	
12 to under 15		25%	
from 15		10%	
Helmet	Hire not available		
		Per person in	Single Room
		double room	Supplement
Extra nights	Salzburg seasons A & B	£110	£85
	Salzburg Season C & D	£119	£85
	St Michael im Lungau (seasons A, B & C)	£110	£53
	St Michael im Lungau (season D)	£119	£53
One day longer on the Mur finishing in Bad Radkersburg			

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers